Accessories Interfaces

RAKO USB to RF

Interface

RAUSB

Interface
Quicklink: Q18F1

General
Construction
IP Rating

Radio Frequency

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Voltage

Plastic
IPOO

433.9MHz

50mm
136mm
36mm

5V DC

The RAKO USB to RF Interface is designed to operate with the RAKO PC Programming
Software. This unit provides a wireless link from a PC running the software and this
interface with any RAKO enabled receiver devices such as RAKO Ceiling Dimmer Packs or
RAKO Curtain/Blind Dual Relay Modules.

PLEASE NOTE: RAKO PC Programming Software is not included with this product. A free
USB1.1 or USB2.0 port is required on a PC running Windows 98SE or later. The interface
also uses this for its required 5V dc input supply.




